

Typical Values	100g gyoza	1 gyoza	1 hoisin sauce sachet
Energy (kJ) / (kcal)	655 / 155	131 / 31	202 / 48
Fat (g)	2.7	0.5	<0.5
of which saturates (g)	1.2	0.2	<0.1
Carbohydrate (g)	23	4.7	11
of which sugars (g)	6.5	1.3	9.4
Fibre (g)	3.6	0.7	<0.5
Protein (g)	7.5	1.5	<0.5
Salt (g)	0.81	0.16	0.78
This pack contains 12 gyoza and 2 hoisin sauce sachets			
This pack contains 2 servings			

Ingredients

Gyoza Filling (Duck (26%), Onion, Carrot, Cabbage, Water Chestnut, Sugar, Soy Sauce [Water, **Soya** Bean, **Wheat**, Salt], Chinese Chive, Shallot, Tapioca Starch, **Soya** Bean Protein, **Soya** Bean Oil, Rice Vinegar, **Sesame** Oil, Water, Garlic Powder, White Wine, Salt, Ginger, **Wheat**, Corn Syrup, Black Pepper, Chilli Powder, Rice, Szechuan Pepper, Star Anise, White Pepper, Cinnamon, Galangal, Angelica Root Powder, Nutmeg, Cumin, Ginger Powder, Cardamom, Clove Powder, **Soya** Bean, Alcohol), Gyoza Skin (**Wheat** Flour, Water, Potato Starch, Salt, **Soya** Bean Oil, Turmeric), Hoisin Sauce Sachet (14%) (Glucose-fructose Syrup, Mirin [water, Rice, Alcohol, Koji], Plum, Sugar, Black Bean, Apple Juice, Rice Vinegar, Salt, Soy Sauce [Water, **Soya** Bean, **Wheat**, Salt], Alcohol, Garlic, Corn Starch, Tapioca Starch, Water, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid *; Garlic Powder, Fennel Powder, Star Anise, Cinnamon, Chilli Powder Clove Powder), *Used to preserve the Sauce and make it safe to eat

Allergen Information

May Contain Celery, May Contain Eggs, May Contain Molluscs, Contains Sesame, Contains Soya, Contains Wheat

Allergy Information

May contain Celery, Egg and Mollusc.